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CHINO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT – 2019/2020  
***Use During School Site Closure*** 

 
 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 
 
BORBA (ANNA)- Emily Lao, Sharyn MacCharles 
909-627-9638 emily_lao@chino.k12.ca.us 
    
BUTTERFIELD RANCH – Laurie Warner, Vanessa Freedman 
909-628-1202 x8000 laurie_warner@chino.k12.ca.us 
 
CATTLE (HOWARD) – Stephen Buss, Kimberly Curry  
909-591-2755 steve_buss@chino.k12.ca.us 
   
CHAPARRAL – Brandon Davis, Hillary Castillo 
909-628-1202 x6276 brandon_davis@chino.k12.ca.us 
 
CORTEZ (ALICIA) – Patti Jewell, Amy Fauce 
909-627-9438 patti_jewel@chino.k12.ca.us 
     
COUNTRY SPRINGS – Tom Mackessy, Christine Wilson 
909-628-1202 x5800 tom_mackessy@chino.k12.ca.us 
     
DICKEY (LEVI) – Patricia Custodio, Ed.D, Michael Titus, Ed.D.  
909-947-6693 patricia_custodio@chino.k12.ca.us 
     
DICKSON (DORIS) – Gerson Renderos, Samantha Han 
909-591-2653 gerson_renderos@chino.k12.ca.us 
     
EAGLE CANYON – Barbara Bearden, Dawn Zwack  
909-590-2707 barbara_bearden@chino.k12.ca.us  
 
GLENMEADE – Denise Sunderland, Vanessa Acuña  
909-393-4087 denise_sunderland@chino.k12.ca.us   
    
HIDDEN TRAILS – Lisa Sura, Brian Lee 
909-597-0288 lisa_sura@chino.k12.ca.us 
       
LIBERTY – Deborah Hutchinson, Rhea Boyd 
909-628-1202 x6772 deborah_hutchinson@chino.k12.ca.us 
  
LITEL (GERALD) – Joe Durkin, Adrienne Chase 
909-591-1336 joe_durkin@chino.k12.ca.us 
     
MARSHALL (E.J.) – Diana Escalante, Ed.D., Josh Reger 
909-627-9741  diana_escalante@chino.k12.ca.us 
     
NEWMAN – Lisa Madera, Lauren Altermatt 
909-628-1202 x4372 lisa_madera@chino.k12.ca.us 
 
OAK RIDGE – Christine Hinkle, Ed.D., David Ries 
909-628-1202 x8272 christine_hinkle@chino.k12.ca.us  
 
RHODES (EDWIN) – Molly Large, Ed.D., Lynn Haney  
909-364-0683 molly_large@chino.k12.ca.us      
 
ROLLING RIDGE – Paula Thomas, Janine Milligan   
909-628-1202 x8300 paula_thomas@chino.k12.ca.us 
 
WALNUT – Karen Morales, Brian Martinez 
909- 627-9817 karen_morales@chino.k12.ca.us    

  
WICKMAN (MICHAEL G.) – Tom Rummell, Trevor Carenzo 
909-393-3774 tom_rummell@chino.k12.ca.us  
 
 
 
 

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLS 
 
BRIGGS (LYLE) K-8 – Debra Letcher-Boeve, Ed.D.,  
Monica Hyland, Kristina Gentry 
909-628-6497 debra_letcherboeve@chino.k12.ca.us   
 
CAL AERO K-8 – Karen Miner    
Tatum Burns, Katherine Jeanal 
909-606-8531 karen_miner@chino.k12.ca.us    
 
CANYON HILLS – Todd Finkbiner      
Heather Post, Justin Lopez  
909-464-9938 todd_finkbiner@chino.k12.ca.us    
 
MAGNOLIA – Matthew McCain    
Ofelia Verdugo, Rachel Pittman 
909-627-9263 matthew_mccain@chino.k12.ca.us  
    
RAMONA – Gabriela Rivas-Lopez    
Daniel Gumarang, Debra Fisher-Hinshaw 
909-627-9144 gabriela_rivaslopez@chino.k12.ca.us   
 
TOWNSEND – Robert Nelson    
Julie Fromdahl, Joseph Gonzalez    
909-628-1202 x7100 robert_nelson@chino.k12.ca.us  
   
WOODCREST – Don Jones     
Ashley Barnett     
909-628-1202 x6400 don_jones@chino.k12.ca.us  
 
HIGH SCHOOLS 
 
AYALA – Diana Yarboi     
Christy Baker, Linda Mackessy, John Landers, Ed.D.  
909-627-3584 x2815 diana_yarboi@chino.k12.ca.us  
 
CHINO HIGH – John Miller     
Anna Fierro-Purcell, Vincent Gutierrez, Elizabeth Chang 
909-627-7351 x3700 john_miller@chino.k12.ca.us  
 
CHINO HILLS HIGH –Randal Buoncristiani, Ed.D.  
Tami Benane, Austin Andrade, Richard Moore 
909-606-7540 x5403 randal_buoncristiani@chino.k12.ca.us  
 
DON LUGO – Kimberly Cabrera, Ed.D.   
Jessica Holbrook, Michelle Eckersall, Gabriel Ramirez, Ed.D. 
909-591-3902 x4750 kimberly_cabrera@chino.k12.ca.us  
  
ALTERNATIVE SCHOOLS  
 
ADULT SCHOOL – Carl Hampton    
909-627-9613 carl_hampton@chino.k12.ca.us    

   
ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION – Preston Carr, Ed.D.  
909- 628-1202 x5300 preston_carr@chino.k12.ca.us    
 
BOYS REPUBLIC – Carl Hampton    
909-628-1217 carl_hampton@chino.k12.ca.us 
       
BUENA VISTA HS – Kyle Shuler     
909-628-1202 x7970 kyle_shuler@chino.k12.ca.us     
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